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Группа No 1    14:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВЛАДИМИРОВ Иван СПБ  0  3  V  1  2  1 0.167 -10 11 7
ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
КОМАРОВ Ярослав СПБ  V  1  0  3  V  2 0.333 -7 14 5
ВАХНИН Савватий КУР  1  1  V  3  3  1 0.167 -7 13 6
ЦВИРКО-ГОДИЦКИЙ Георгий РОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 21 2
АМИРХАНОВ Шамиль БАШ  V  1  2  V  1  V 0.500 -1 16 3
KHOLIN Mikita BLR  V  0  V  V  2  0 0.500 -2 14 4

Группа No 2    14:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧУВИЛИН Владимир СПБ  V  V  V  1  V  0 0.667 7 17 3
ВОЛЫХИН Марк СПБ  0  1  0  1  2  0 0.000 -20 4 7
ЗАЙЦЕВ Алексей СПБ  2  V  V  1  0  1 0.333 -7 12 5
КОНДРАТЕНКОВ Сергей СМО  0  V  2  1  0  0 0.167 -13 7 6
ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР  V  V  V  V  V V1 1.000 16 21 1
КИЦЕНКО Иван РОС  0  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 6 16 4
ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Константин БАШ  V  V  V  V  1  0 0.667 11 17 2

Группа No 3    14:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИЛЬИНОВ Ярослав СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ДРОЗДОВ Иван СПБ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7
ВАНИН Максим СПБ  0  V  3  3  V  V 0.500 5 18 3
АХМЕТОВ Чингиз БАШ  2  V  V  2  0  V 0.500 -1 16 5
ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 20 2
KRAUTSOU Uladzislau BLR  3  V  1  V  1  V 0.500 5 17 4
ЗАХАРОВ Алексей СМО  0  V  0  2  0  0 0.167 -14 6 6

Группа No 4    14:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОКОЛОВ Роман СПБ  V  1  0  V  1  1 0.333 -7 11 5
МИХАЙЛОВ Павел СПБ  1  1  0  V  0  2 0.167 -15 8 6
ВОРОНЦОВ Данила СПБ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 2
ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
НОВИКОВ Сергей СМО  1  3  0  3  0  0 0.000 -17 7 7
SIANTSOU Mikhail BLR  V  V  2  1  V  V 0.667 7 19 3
ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС  V  V  2  0  V  3 0.500 2 17 4

Группа No 5    14:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Александр СПБ  V  1  2  0  0  2 0.167 -14 9 6
КОРАБЛЁВ Ярослав СПБ  3  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7
ОЛЕЙНИКОВ Тимофей СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1
БИРЮКОВ Александр СМО  V  V  0  V  2  V 0.667 4 18 3
SENIUTA Egor BLR  V  V  0  3  2  1 0.333 -2 14 5
ШЕРИП Рашит БАШ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 12 20 2
КОНДРАТЬЕВ Сергей НИЖ  V  V  0  1  V  0 0.500 -2 13 4
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Группа No 6    14:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧЕЛЮК Игорь СПБ  2  1  0  V  2  V 0.333 -4 13 5
БУКЕВИЧ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 16 23 1
МИХЕЕВ Владислав СПБ  V  0  V  1  0  3 0.333 -8 12 6
ЧИБИСОВ Вячеслав СМО  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.667 9 21 2
КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий БАШ  2  1  V  1 V2  V 0.500 1 14 3
ТОКТОБАЕВ Александр КУР V3  0  V  V  0  2 0.500 0 13 4
KASHAVETS Matsvei BLR  0  0  V  0  0 V3 0.333 -14 7 7

Группа No 7    14:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФЕДОРОВ Владислав СПБ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 11 21 2
ПОЛУНИН Леонид СПБ  0  3  1  2  0  V 0.167 -13 10 6
СЕМЕНОВ Григорий СПБ  2  V  3  2  0  V 0.333 -7 15 5
ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 1
НАУМОВ Кирилл КУР  V  V  V  1  1  V 0.667 5 18 4
КОСЕНКО Даниил РОС  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 10 19 3
БАБЬЯК Дмитрий СМО  0  3  3  0  0  0 0.000 -18 6 7

Группа No 8    14:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НИКОЛАШИН Денис СПБ  3  0  0  0  2  1 0.000 -18 6 7
ГАЙДУКОВ Егор РОС  V  2  V  V  V  1 0.667 8 19 3
ГАБДРАХИМОВ Григорий БАШ  V  V  2  3  V  2 0.500 4 19 4
ТАНЧУК Дмитрий СПБ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 20 2
YAROMENKA Tsimafei BLR  V  0  V  3  3  1 0.333 -4 15 5
ИВАНОВ Яков КУР  V  0  1  2  V  2 0.333 -8 13 6
СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 11 22 1

Группа No 9    14:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СЕРГЕЕНКО Артем СПБ  V  1  2  V  0  V 0.500 -1 15 4
TSEMNYSHAU Uladzislau BLR  2  3  V  V  0  3 0.333 -1 16 5
ЧИЖОВ Илья НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
АКУЛИЧЕВ Никита СПБ  V  0  1  V  0  1 0.333 -9 10 6
КРАСУЛЯ Глеб СМО  1  1  0  1  0  2 0.000 -19 5 7
ИВАНОВ Егор КУР  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 16 21 2
АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ  1  V  3  V  V  1 0.500 -1 17 3

Группа No 10    14:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВАРЗАНОВ Микаэль СПБ  V  1  V  0  2  2 0.333 -7 13 6
ШАБАНОВ Виктор СПБ  1  0  V  0  V  1 0.333 -6 10 5
РОМАНОВ Григорий СПБ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 14 22 2
ШМАГИН Павел НИЖ  3  2  0  1  0  3 0.000 -15 9 7
ГАЛЯУТДИНОВ Радмир БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
VAUCHOK Artsiom BLR  V  0  1  V  1  2 0.333 -6 12 4
ДРИЖАК Владимир РОС  V V2  2  V  2  V 0.667 2 18 3
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Группа No 11    14:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЗИН Дмитрий СПБ  V  3  3  2  2 0.200 -2 14 5
ДРАБИК Николай СПБ  0  1  2  V  V 0.400 -4 11 4
ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
БУЛАТОВ Данияр БАШ  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 3 16 2
FILIPOVICH Danila BLR  V  3  2  3  V 0.400 -1 16 3
ПАНЬКОВ Андрей КУР  V  0  2  1  3 0.200 -8 10 6

Группа No 12    14:00    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДОБРОХОТОВ Макар СПБ  3  2  V  0  1 0.200 -7 10 5
КУРИЛО Григорий СПБ  V  1  V  3  1 0.400 -2 13 4
MASLAU Dzianis BLR  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 8 17 2
БАЛТРУШАЙТИС Евгений СМО  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6
ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ  V  V  2  V  2 0.600 5 16 3
БАРТЕНЕВ Ярослав КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ОЛЕЙНИКОВ Тимофей СПБ 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован
2 ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СПБ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
3 ИЛЬИНОВ Ярослав СПБ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
4 ГАЛЯУТДИНОВ Радмир БАШ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
4 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
6 ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР 1.000 16 21 квалифицирован
7 ЧИЖОВ Илья НИЖ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
8 БАРТЕНЕВ Ярослав КУР 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
9 ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС 1.000 12 20 квалифицирован

10 БУКЕВИЧ Дмитрий СПБ 0.833 16 23 квалифицирован
11 ИВАНОВ Егор КУР 0.833 16 21 квалифицирован
12 РОМАНОВ Григорий СПБ 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован
13 ВОРОНЦОВ Данила СПБ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
13 ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
15 ШЕРИП Рашит БАШ 0.833 12 20 квалифицирован
16 СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
17 ФЕДОРОВ Владислав СПБ 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
18 ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован
19 ЦВИРКО-ГОДИЦКИЙ Георгий РОС 0.833 7 21 квалифицирован
20 ТАНЧУК Дмитрий СПБ 0.833 7 20 квалифицирован
21 MASLAU Dzianis BLR 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован
22 БУЛАТОВ Данияр БАШ 0.800 3 16 квалифицирован
23 ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Константин БАШ 0.667 11 17 квалифицирован
24 КОСЕНКО Даниил РОС 0.667 10 19 квалифицирован
25 ЧИБИСОВ Вячеслав СМО 0.667 9 21 квалифицирован
26 ГАЙДУКОВ Егор РОС 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
27 SIANTSOU Mikhail BLR 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
28 ЧУВИЛИН Владимир СПБ 0.667 7 17 квалифицирован
29 КИЦЕНКО Иван РОС 0.667 6 16 квалифицирован
30 НАУМОВ Кирилл КУР 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
31 БИРЮКОВ Александр СМО 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
32 ДРИЖАК Владимир РОС 0.667 2 18 квалифицирован
33 ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ 0.600 5 16 квалифицирован
34 ВАНИН Максим СПБ 0.500 5 18 квалифицирован
35 KRAUTSOU Uladzislau BLR 0.500 5 17 квалифицирован
36 ГАБДРАХИМОВ Григорий БАШ 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
37 ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
38 КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий БАШ 0.500 1 14 квалифицирован
39 ТОКТОБАЕВ Александр КУР 0.500 0 13 квалифицирован
40 АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован
41 АМИРХАНОВ Шамиль БАШ 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
41 АХМЕТОВ Чингиз БАШ 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
43 СЕРГЕЕНКО Артем СПБ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
44 KHOLIN Mikita BLR 0.500 -2 14 квалифицирован
45 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Сергей НИЖ 0.500 -2 13 квалифицирован
46 FILIPOVICH Danila BLR 0.400 -1 16 квалифицирован
47 КУРИЛО Григорий СПБ 0.400 -2 13 квалифицирован
48 ДРАБИК Николай СПБ 0.400 -4 11 квалифицирован
49 TSEMNYSHAU Uladzislau BLR 0.333 -1 16 квалифицирован
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50 SENIUTA Egor BLR 0.333 -2 14 квалифицирован
51 YAROMENKA Tsimafei BLR 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
52 ЧЕЛЮК Игорь СПБ 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован
53 VAUCHOK Artsiom BLR 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
54 ШАБАНОВ Виктор СПБ 0.333 -6 10 квалифицирован
55 СЕМЕНОВ Григорий СПБ 0.333 -7 15 квалифицирован
56 КОМАРОВ Ярослав СПБ 0.333 -7 14 квалифицирован
57 ВАРЗАНОВ Микаэль СПБ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован
58 ЗАЙЦЕВ Алексей СПБ 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
59 СОКОЛОВ Роман СПБ 0.333 -7 11 квалифицирован
60 ИВАНОВ Яков КУР 0.333 -8 13 квалифицирован
61 МИХЕЕВ Владислав СПБ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован
62 АКУЛИЧЕВ Никита СПБ 0.333 -9 10 квалифицирован
63 KASHAVETS Matsvei BLR 0.333 -14 7 квалифицирован
64 КУЗИН Дмитрий СПБ 0.200 -2 14 квалифицирован
65 ДОБРОХОТОВ Макар СПБ 0.200 -7 10 квалифицирован
66 ПАНЬКОВ Андрей КУР 0.200 -8 10 квалифицирован
67 ВАХНИН Савватий КУР 0.167 -7 13 выбывший
68 ВЛАДИМИРОВ Иван СПБ 0.167 -10 11 выбывший
69 ПОЛУНИН Леонид СПБ 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
70 КОНДРАТЕНКОВ Сергей СМО 0.167 -13 7 выбывший
71 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Александр СПБ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
72 ЗАХАРОВ Алексей СМО 0.167 -14 6 выбывший
73 МИХАЙЛОВ Павел СПБ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
74 ШМАГИН Павел НИЖ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
75 НОВИКОВ Сергей СМО 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
76 БАБЬЯК Дмитрий СМО 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
76 НИКОЛАШИН Денис СПБ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
78 КРАСУЛЯ Глеб СМО 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
79 БАЛТРУШАЙТИС Евгений СМО 0.000 -19 1 выбывший
80 ВОЛЫХИН Марк СПБ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
80 КОРАБЛЁВ Ярослав СПБ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
82 ДРОЗДОВ Иван СПБ 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
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